QSFP28-100G-DACFM
100Gbps QSFP28 to QSFP28 Direct Attach Cables
1M, 2M, 3M, 5M Reach
Product Features
 Compliant with SFF- 8665
 Up to 28.3125Gbps data rate per channel
 Up to 5m transmission
 Operating temperature: 0~70℃

.co
m
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QSFP28-100G-DAC1FM 100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable, 1m (3ft), AWG 30,
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP28-100G-DAC2FM 100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable, 2m (7ft), AWG 26,
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP28-100G-DAC3FM 100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable, 3m (10ft), AWG 26,
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP28-100G-DAC5FM 100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable, 5m (16ft), AWG 26,
0ºC ~ +70ºC
r-M
art
.co
m